By
Fridsbacka
Mariehill
Rosten
Stenaker
Gulludden
Sandviksudden
Klapparvik
Malenedal
Sofieholm
Sater
Forsbacka
Herkil

Mala

Flata
Andviken
Nyhem
Ostra Strand
Buberg
SUMMA

NORRFJARD:
Pinnarviken
Mamre
Kilsbo
Hagalund

Stalnasvagen
SUMMA

TOTALT
SUND
Tjarnvik
Norrala-Sund

Varberg
SUMMA

UTV + SUND

Svartvik

Avtal Boende

12 34

7 20

12 23

12 30

1 2

12

28 56

13 34

11 30

7 12

40 104

2 6

3 6

7

2 4

17 44

4 6

11 35

189 465

85%=

14

2

1 4

5

10

1 35

190 500

2 4

10 29

6 12

18 45

207 510
1

Avtal t.o.m. 151231
Ansl.grad Foretag

Hushall

15,5
9,1
10,5
13,6
0,9
5,5
25,5
15,5
13,6
5,5
47,3
2,7
2,7
3,2
1,8
20,0
2,7
15,9
211,4
179,7

6,4
0,9
1,8
2,3
4,5
15,9

227,3

N

~N

20

231,4

77,6
77,0
114,8
88,0
110,0
55,0
110,0
84,1
80,7
128,3
84,6
73,3
110,0
125,7
110,0
85,0
146,7
69,1
89,4

0,0
0,0
55,0
0,0
0,0
6,3

83,6
100,0
90,9
85,7

90,0

89,5

N O W W o o

16

16

29

N NG N O

10
115

cON ON O B

123

117



